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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15842  100.00% 129.01-130 183 1.16% 4978 31.42% 11047 69.73%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15840 99.99% 128.01-129 160 1.01% 5138 32.43% 10864 68.58%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15840 99.99% 127.01-128 172 1.09% 5310 33.52% 10704 67.57%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 15839 99.98% 126.01-127 151 0.95% 5461 34.47% 10532 66.48 %
175.01-176 6 0.04% 12 0.08% 15836 99.96% 125.01-126 194 1.22% 5655 35.70% 10381 65.53%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 18 0.11% 15830 99.92% 124.01-125 186 1.17% 5841 36.87% 10187 64.30%
173.01-174 7 0.04% 25 0.16% 15824 99.89% 123.01-124 202 1.28% 6043 38.15% 10001 63.13%
172.01-173 14 0.09% 39 0.25% 15817 99.84% 122.01-123 177 1.12% 6220 39.26% 9799 61.85%
171.01-172 17 0.11% 56 0.35% 15803 99.75% 121.01-122 176 1.11% 6396 40.37% 9622 60.74%
170.01-171 16 0.10% 72 0.45% 15786 99.65% 120.01-121 183 1.16% 6579 41.53% 9446 59.63%
169.01- 170 23 0.15% 95 0.60% 15770 99.55% 119.01-120 206 1.30% 6785 42.83% 9263 58.47%
168.01 - 169 31 0.20% 126 0.80% 15747 99.40% 118.01-119 181 1.14% 6966 43.97% 9057 57.17%
167.01 - 168 18 0.11% 144 0.91% 15716 99.20% 117.01- 118 201 1.27% 7167 45.24% 8876 56.03%
166.01 - 167 44 0.28% 188 1.19% 15698 99.09%  116.01-117 178 1.12% 7345 46.36% 8675 54.76%
165.01 - 166 48 0.30% 236 1.49% 15654 98.81% 115.01-116 172 1.09% 7517 47.45% 8497 53.64%
164.01 - 165 58 0.37% 294 1.86% 15606 98.51% 114.01-115 194 1.22% 771 48.67% 8325 52.55%
163.01 - 164 57 0.36% 351 2.22% 15548 98.14% 113.01-114 177 1.12% 7888 49.79% 8131 51.33%
162.01- 163 69 0.44% 420 2.65% 15491 97.78%  112.01-113 172 1.09% 8060 50.88% 7954 50.21%
161.01 - 162 56 0.35% 476 3.00% 15422 97.35%  111.01-112 197 1.24% 8257 52.12% 7782 49.12%
160.01 - 161 69 0.44% 545 3.44% 15366 97.00% 110.01- 111 190 1.20% 8447 53.32% 7585 47.88%
159.01 - 160 73 0.46% 618 3.90% 15297 96.56%  109.01- 110 172 1.09% 8619 54.41% 7395 46.68%
158.01 - 159 74 0.47% 692 4.37% 15224 96.10% 108.01 - 109 197 1.24% 8816 55.65% 7223 45.59%
157.01- 158 86 0.54% 778 491% 15150 95.63% 107.01-108 191 1.21% 9007 56.86% 7026 44.35%
156.01 - 157 105 0.66% 883 5.57% 15064 95.09% 106.01 - 107 182 1.15% 9189 58.00% 6835 43.14%
155.01 - 156 109 0.69% 992 6.26% 14959 94.43% 105.01- 106 168 1.06% 9357 59.06% 6653 42.00%
154.01 - 155 113 0.71% 1105 6.98% 14850 93.74% 104.01-105 206 1.30% 9563 60.36% 6485 40.94%
153.01 - 154 124 0.78% 1229 7.76% 14737 93.02% 103.01- 104 170 1.07% 9733 61.44% 6279 39.64%
152.01-153 127 0.80% 1356 8.56% 14613 92.24% 102.01-103 184 1.16% 9917 62.60% 6109 38.56%
151.01 - 152 131 0.83% 1487 9.39% 14486 91.44% 101.01-102 155 0.98% 10072 63.58% 5925 37.40%

150.01 - 151 131 0.83% 1618 10.21% 14355 90.61% 100.01 - 101 160 1.01% 10232 64.59% 5770 36.42%
149.01 - 150 134 0.85% 1752 11.06% 14224 89.79%  99.01-100 187 1.18% 10419 65.77% 5610 35.41%
148.01 - 149 121 0.76% 1873 11.82% 14090 88.94%  98.01-99 191 1.21% 10610 66.97% 5423 34.23%
147.01- 148 148 0.93% 2021 12.76% 13969 88.18%  97.01-98 167 1.05% 10777 68.03% 5232 33.03%
146.01 - 147 146 0.92% 2167 13.68% 13821 87.24%  96.01-97 167 1.05% 10944 69.08% 5065 31.97%
145.01 - 146 128 0.81% 2295 14.49% 13675 86.32%  95.01-96 149 0.94% 11093 70.02% 4898 30.92%
144.01 - 145 147 0.93% 2442 15.41% 13547 85.51%  94.01-95 174 1.10% 11267 71.12% 4749 29.98%
143.01 - 144 177 1.12% 2619 16.53% 13400 84.59%  93.01-9%4 160 1.01% 11427 72.13% 4575 28.88%
142.01- 143 149 0.94% 2768 17.47% 13223 83.47%  92.01-93 155 0.98% 11582 73.11% 4415 27.87%
141.01 - 142 159 1.00% 2927 18.48% 13074 82.53%  91.01-92 168 1.06% 11750 7417% 4260 26.89%
140.01 - 141 171 1.08% 3098 19.56% 12915 81.52%  90.01-91 152 0.96% 11902 75.13% 4092 25.83%
139.01 - 140 175 1.10% 3273 20.66% 12744 80.44%  89.01-90 151 0.95% 12053 76.08% 3940 24.87%
138.01-139 152 0.96% 3425 21.62% 12569 79.34%  88.01-89 135 0.85% 12188 76.93% 3789 23.92%
137.01-138 152 0.96% 3577 22.58% 12417 78.38%  87.01-88 119 0.75% 12307 77.69% 3654 23.07%
136.01 - 137 172 1.09% 3749 23.66% 12265 7742%  86.01-87 148 0.93% 12455 78.62% 3535 22.31%
135.01-136 164 1.04% 3913 24.70% 12093 76.34%  85.01-86 137 0.86% 12592 79.48% 3387 21.38%
134.01-135 165 1.04% 4078 25.74% 11929 75.30%  84.01-85 137 0.86% 12729 80.35% 3250 20.52%
133.01- 134 192 1.21% 4270 26.95% 11764 74.26%  83.01-84 119 0.75% 12848 81.10% 3113 19.65%
132.01-133 181 1.14% 4451 28.10% 11572 73.056% @ 82.01-83 M 0.70% 12959 81.80% 2994 18.90%
131.01-132 178 1.12% 4629 29.22% 11391 71.90%  81.01-82 107 0.68% 13066 82.48% 2883 18.20%
130.01 - 131 166 1.05% 4795 30.27% 11213 70.78%  80.01 - 81 108 0.68% 13174 83.16% 2776 17.52%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

= EIRr Rat

A& Hotk
104 0.66%
95 0.60%
77 0.49%
92 0.58%
76 0.48%
73 0.46%
68 0.43%
71 0.45%
70 0.44%
49 0.31%
45 0.28%
56 0.35%
50 0.32%
49 0.31%
37 0.23%
42 0.27%
20 0.13%
40 0.25%
29 0.18%
27 0.17%
29 0.18%
30 0.19%
24 0.15%
32 0.20%
30 0.19%
18 0.1%
22 0.14%
31 0.20%
40 0.25%
35 0.22%
45 0.28%
38 0.24%
51 0.32%
47 0.30%
50 0.32%
35 0.22%
61 0.39%
46 0.29%
50 0.32%
46 0.29%
38 0.24%
34 0.21%
41 0.26%
32 0.20%
47 0.30%
54 0.34%
38 0.24%
46 0.29%
33 0.21%
38 0.24%

N S=P )

13278 83.82%
13373 84.41%
13450 84.90%
13542 85.48%
13618 85.96%
13691 86.42%
13759 86.85%
13830 87.30%
13900 87.74%
13949 88.05%
13994 88.33%
14050 88.69%
14100 89.00%
14149 89.31%
14186 89.55%
14228 89.81%
14248 89.94%
14288 90.19%
14317 90.37%
14344 90.54%
14373 90.73%
14403 90.92%
14427 91.07%
14459 91.27%
14489 91.46%
14507 91.57%
14529 91.71%
14560 91.91%
14600 92.16%
14635 92.38%
14680 92.67%
14718 92.90%
14769 93.23%
14816 93.52%
14866 93.84%
14901 94.06%
14962 94.45%
15008 94.74%
15058 95.05%
15104 95.34%
15142 95.58%
15176 95.80%
15217 96.05%
15249 96.26%
15296 96.55%
15350 96.89%
15388 97.13%
15434 97.42%
15467 97.63%
15505 97.87%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2668

2564
2469
2392
2300
2224
2151
2083
2012
1942
1893
1848
1792
1742
1693
1656
1614
1594
1554
1525
1498
1469
1439
1415
1383
1353
1335
1313
1282
1242
1207
1162
1124
1073
1026
976
941
880
834
784
738
700
666
625
593
546
492
454
408
375

[Epaew
16.84%
16.18%
15.59%
15.10%
14.52%
14.04%
13.58%
13.15%
12.70%
12.26%
11.95%
11.67%
11.31%
11.00%
10.69%
10.45%
10.19%
10.06%

9.81%
9.63%
9.46%
9.27%
9.08%
8.93%
8.73%
8.54%
8.43%
8.29%
8.09%
7.84%
7.62%
7.33%
7.10%
6.77%
6.48%
6.16%
5.94%
5.55%
5.26%
4.95%
4.66%
4.42%
4.20%
3.95%
3.74%
3.45%
3.11%
2.87%
2.58%
2.37%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
29 0.18%
38 0.24%
25 0.16%
28 0.18%
29 0.18%
28 0.18%
14 0.09%
18 0.11%
13 0.08%
14 0.09%

6 0.04%
12 0.08%
8 0.05%
12 0.08%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
8 0.05%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
13 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
15534

15572
15597
15625
15654
15682
15696
15714
15727
15741
15747
15759
15767
15779
15784
15788
15794
15798
15806
15810
15813
15817
15820
15826
15829
15829
15829
15829
15829
15842

BTtk
98.06%
98.30%
98.45%
98.63%
98.81%
98.99%
99.08%
99.19%
99.27%
99.36%
99.40%
99.48%
99.53%
99.60%
99.63%
99.66%
99.70%
99.72%
99.77%
99.80%
99.82%
99.84%
99.86%
99.90%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

337
308
270
245
217
188
160
146
128
115
101
95
83
75
63
58
54
48
44
36
32
29
25
22
16
13
13
13
13
13

[Epaew

2.13%
1.94%
1.70%
1.55%
1.37%
1.19%
1.01%
0.92%
0.81%
0.73%
0.64%
0.60%
0.52%
0.47%
0.40%
0.37%
0.34%
0.30%
0.28%
0.23%
0.20%
0.18%
0.16%
0.14%
0.10%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



